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Institute Name: Rajasthan Technical University, Kota [IR-O-U-0419]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 720 720 720 570 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 204 204 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1782 502 2284 2032 252 0 360 1199 549 0 38 972

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

103 69 172 164 8 0 11 66 1 31 0 45

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 570 570 2019-20 37 2021-22 480 256 375000(Three Lacs
Seventy Five
Thousands Only)

22

2019-20 570 570 2020-21 42 2022-23 512 324 418000(Four Lacs
Eighteen Thousands)

24

2020-21 570 564 2021-22 23 2023-24 422 291 524000(Five lacs
twenty four thousand)

26

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 272 86 2021-22 44 22 349000(Three Lacs
Forty  Nine Thousands
Only)

2



2021-22 272 48 2022-23 32 25 383000(Three Lacs
Eighty Three
Thousands only)

2

2022-23 204 79 2023-24 32 8 390000(Three Lacs
ninty thosand)

2

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 106

Part Time 187

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 9 12 4

Part Time 22 19 11

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1585552 (Fifteen Lac Eighty Five thousand five hundred fifty
two)

13570 (Thirteen Thousands Five Hundred Seventy Only) 2883915 (Twenty Eight Lacs Eighty Three Thousands Nine
Hundred Fifteen )

New Equipment for Laboratories 828406 (Eight Lac Twenty eight thousand four hundred six) 277102 (Two lacs Seventy Seven Thousands One Hundred
Two only)

352400 (Three Lacs Fifty Two Thousands Four Hundred only)

Engineering Workshops 76131 (Seventy six thousand one hundred thirty one) 10260 (Ten Thousands Two Hundred Sixty Only) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero only) 0 (Zero only) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

20813549 (Two crore eight lac thirteen thousand five hundred
forty nine)

20772797 (Two Crore Seven lacs Seventy  Two Thousands
Seven Hundred Ninety Seven)

32000000 (Three Crore Twenty Lacs only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure



Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 489963666 (Forty Eight Crore Ninety nine Lac sixty three
thousand six hundred sixty six)

432584943 (Forty Three Crore Twenty Five Lacs Eighty Four
Thousands Nine Hundred Forty Three only)

426529769 (Forty Two Crores Sixty Five Lacs Twenty Nine
Thousands Seven Hundred Sixty Nine only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

61198931 (Six Crores Eleven Lac Ninety eight thousand nine
hundred thirty one)

40812974 (Four Crores Eight Lacs Twelve Thousands Nine
Hundred Seventy Four )

15190000 (One Crore Fifty One Lacs Ninety Thousands)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1919786 (Nineteen Lac nineteen thousand seven hundred
eighty six)

1851799 (Eighteen Lacs Fifty One Thousands Seven Hundred
Ninty Nine)

65049 (Sixty Five Thousands Forty NIne)

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 5 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 2 2 1

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 7487040 0 0

Amount Received in Words SEVENTY FOUR LACS EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND FORTY Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 19 131 240

Total no. of Client Organizations 19 30 7

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 3159706 3104810 1597149

Amount Received in Words THIRTY ONE LACS FIFTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED SIX

Thirty One Lacs Four Thousands Eight Hundred Ten Only Fifteen Lacs Ninety Seven Thousands Four Hundred Forty
Nine only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings



2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

10-06-2023 09-06-2028 2.30

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? NO

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

• Renewable energy installations

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Percolation Pit System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Food donation programs

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 A K Dwivedi 60 Professor Male Ph.D 460 Yes 07-09-1990 -- Regular

2 Anjali Vyas 32 Other Female M.Tech 36 No 31-07-2023 31-10-2023 Adhoc / Contractual



3 B D Gidwani 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 357 Yes 08-08-2019 -- Regular

4 Chandra Prakash
Gupta

59 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 10-09-1990 -- Regular

5 Deepak Bhatia 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 25-06-2008 -- Regular

6 Dipali Jain 31 Other Female M.Tech 12 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

7 Dr R C Bohara 68 Other Male Ph.D 430 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

8 Garima Jain 50 Other Female Ph.D 99 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

9 Kamaldeep Singh
Grover

60 Professor Male Ph.D 428 Yes 31-08-1990 -- Regular

10 M Lalwani 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 12-06-2013 -- Regular

11 Mithilesh Kumar 55 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 12-09-1994 -- Regular

12 Ms Ruchi Chauhan 29 Other Male M.Tech 24 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

13 Pankaj Sharma 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 05-04-2013 -- Regular

14 Priti Sharma 33 Other Female M.Tech 58 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

15 Rajan karir 54 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 376 Yes 25-01-1995 -- Regular

16 Ramesh Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 148 Yes 04-04-2013 -- Regular

17 SANTOSH SINGH
Bhaduriya

62 Other Male M.Tech 24 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

18 Shubham Tiwari 32 Other Male M.Tech 17 No 01-08-2023 16-10-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

19 Sunil Dutt Purohit 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 11-11-2014 -- Regular

20 Suresh Sharma 37 Other Male M.Tech 24 No 01-08-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

21 Vijendra singh
tanwar

30 Other Male M.Tech 29 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

22  Ajay Khunteta 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 30-01-1996 -- Regular

23 anamika sharma 31 Other Male M.Tech 13 Yes 29-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

24 Annapurna
Bhargava

59 Professor Female Ph.D 443 Yes 15-10-1988 -- Regular

25 Bhuvnesh Kumar
Sharma

48 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 264 Yes 05-04-2023 -- Regular

26 chetna verma 32 Other Female M.Tech 16 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

27 Dhirendra Mathur 60 Professor Male Ph.D 434 Yes 12-12-2014 -- Regular

28 Dr Gowri Choudhary 38 Other Female Ph.D 72 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

29 Dr Sapna Gupta 33 Other Female Ph.D 33 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

30 Himani Thakur 28 Other Female M.Tech 58 No 31-07-2023 11-12-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

31 Lata Gidwani 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 09-09-2013 -- Regular

32 Manisha Bhandari 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 06-07-1993 -- Regular

33 Monika Dubey 47 Other Female Ph.D 109 No 01-09-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual



34 Naveen Kumar
Verma

37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 129 Yes 31-10-2014 -- Regular

35 Pragya Khandelwal 35 Other Female Ph.D 34 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

36 Prof S K Singh 60 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 432 Yes 30-08-2022 -- Regular

37 Rajesh Bhatt 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 27-04-1998 -- Regular

38 Rohitashwa Shringi 61 Professor Male Ph.D No 04-12-1985 31-08-2023 Regular

39 Shanti Lal Meena 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 14-11-2014 -- Regular

40 Sree Pavani
Vanteddu

42 Other Female Ph.D 19 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

41 Suniti Sharma 51 Lecturer Female Ph.D 242 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

42 V K Gorana 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 17-07-1993 -- Regular

43 yatish madatwal 32 Other Male M.Sc. 53 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

44  Sanjay Kumar Tak 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 201 Yes 06-07-2013 -- Regular

45 Anil K Mathur 61 Professor Male Ph.D No 02-02-1988 31-08-2023 Regular

46 Ashik Hussain 41 Other Male M.Tech 190 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

47 C  D Prasad 59 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 402 Yes 01-07-1993 -- Regular

48 D K Yadav 54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 356 Yes 29-11-1995 -- Regular

49 Dinesh soni 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 199 Yes 26-06-2008 -- Regular

50 Dr Monika Agrawal 38 Other Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

51 G P Joshi 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 248 Yes 18-03-2020 -- Regular

52 Jitendra Kumar
Sharma

57 Professor Male Ph.D No 18-08-1990 02-02-2021 Regular

53 M L Meena 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 19-12-2016 -- Regular

54 Mayank mewara 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 152 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

55 Mrs Sarita Naruka 37 Other Female M.Tech 76 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

56 Pankaj Rathore 26 Other Male M.Sc. 36 No 19-01-2024 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

57 Praveen Kumar
Dadheech

38 Other Male Ph.D 65 No 22-08-2022 21-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

58 rahul kumar
bansiwal

32 Other Male M.Tech 29 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

59 Rajesh Singhal 61 Professor Male Ph.D No 10-02-1988 31-08-2023 Regular

60 Sanju Tanwar 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 146 Yes 17-04-2013 -- Regular

61 Shobi Bagga 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 243 Yes 04-04-2013 -- Regular

62 Sumit Tripathi 38 Other Male M.Tech 67 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

63 Suresh Kumar
Nagar

40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 25-09-2013 -- Regular



64 Vijay kumar 30 Other Male M.Tech 29 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

65  Ajay Bindlish 57 Professor Male Ph.D 410 Yes 28-07-1993 -- Regular

66 Ajay Sharma 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 30-06-2021 -- Regular

67 Ankush Sharma 30 Other Male M.Tech 71 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

68 Bhupesh jain 41 Other Male Ph.D 62 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

69 Chetna Mangal 46 Other Female Ph.D 74 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

70 Dhirender singh 32 Other Male M.Tech 40 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

71 Dr Biswajit Acharya 57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 08-08-2013 -- Regular

72 Dr S K Sharma 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 30-06-2008 -- Regular

73 Harish Sharma 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 18-10-2014 -- Regular

74 Kuldhir singh bhati 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 150 Yes 15-05-2013 -- Regular

75 Manish Chaturvedi 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 378 Yes 21-12-1995 -- Regular

76 Monica sharma 50 Other Female Ph.D 228 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

77 nakul doliya 28 Other Male M.Tech 13 Yes 05-12-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

78 Pinki Meena 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 145 Yes 18-06-2013 -- Regular

79 Prof Rajeev Gupta 60 Professor Male Ph.D 455 Yes 19-02-1988 -- Regular

80 Rajeev Rajora 60 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 461 Yes 27-01-1988 -- Regular

81 ritu raj singh 34 Other Female M.Tech 82 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

82 Seema Bai Meena 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 22-07-2008 -- Regular

83 SN Tak 61 Associate Professor Male B.Tech 459 Yes 02-12-1994 -- Regular

84 Sunita Chahar 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 24-07-2008 -- Regular

85 Tarun Gupta 31 Other Male M.Tech 20 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

86 Vivek Pandey 57 Professor Male Ph.D 339 Yes 24-04-1997 -- Regular

87 Aastha Vijay 28 Other Female M.Tech 14 No 01-08-2023 20-11-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

88 Ankita Birla 36 Other Female Ph.D 102 No 01-08-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

89 Bhavesh Ahuja 30 Other Male M.Tech 48 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

90 Chandresh Suman 35 Other Male M.Tech 34 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

91 Dheeraj Kumar
Palwalia

48 Professor Male Ph.D 310 Yes 19-11-1997 -- Regular

92 Dipty yadav 28 Other Female M.Tech 22 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

93 Dr R S Meena 55 Professor Male Ph.D 379 Yes 06-10-1994 -- Regular

94 Gitesh Vijay 54 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 376 Yes 11-12-1995 -- Regular

95 krina dayani 32 Other Female M.Tech 17 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

96 M P Choudhary 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 325 Yes 08-08-2013 -- Regular



97 Mohd shahid 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 128 Yes 01-12-2014 -- Regular

98 Munish Bindal 55 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 272 Yes 14-11-2014 -- Regular

99 Pankaj Shukla 54 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 356 Yes 29-11-1995 -- Regular

100 Priyanka Agrawal 35 Other Female Ph.D 72 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

101 Rajashree Taparia 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 374 Yes 22-10-1994 -- Regular

102 Ranjan Maheshwari 58 Professor Male Ph.D 435 Yes 07-08-2009 -- Regular

103 Seema Agrawal 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 24-07-2008 -- Regular

104 Shweta Sharma 44 Assistant Professor Female B.Tech 205 Yes 28-06-2008 -- Regular

105 Sunil Jain 59 Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 12-10-1990 -- Regular

106 TANUSHYAMA
BANERJEE

49 Other Female M.Tech 304 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

107 vikas sharma 34 Other Male Ph.D 36 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

108  Ritesh Patidar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 16-04-2013 -- Regular

109 Anant Ballal 59 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 418 Yes 25-09-1990 -- Regular

110 Anshul Kumar
Bansal

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 86 Yes 01-04-2015 -- Regular

111 Brajesh Tripathi 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 12-02-2015 -- Regular

112 D K Sambariya 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 355 Yes 02-01-1996 -- Regular

113 Dinesh Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 141 Yes 03-11-2014 -- Regular

114 Dr K B Rana 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 17-06-2013 -- Regular

115 Faizal Khan 40 Other Male Ph.D 34 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

116 J B Sharma 54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 290 Yes 12-11-2014 -- Regular

117 Lokesh Tharani 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 12-06-2013 -- Regular

118 Manoj Vaishnav 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

119 Mrs Priti Sharma 33 Other Female M.Tech 58 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

120 Nirmala Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes 26-06-2008 -- Regular

121 Praveen Kumar 59 Professor Male Ph.D 434 Yes 28-07-1993 -- Regular

122 R S Sharma 55 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 384 Yes 07-08-1993 -- Regular

123 Rajesh Kumar Lidiya 52 Professor Male Ph.D 290 Yes 05-06-1998 -- Regular

124 Sandeep Kumar
Parashar

54 Professor Male Ph.D 393 Yes 26-07-1993 -- Regular

125 Shiv Lal 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 02-05-1998 -- Regular

126 Sumi Kumari 34 Other Female M.Tech 84 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

127 surendra kumar
saini

43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 18-06-2013 -- Regular

128 vartika pandey 46 Other Female Ph.D 13 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual



129  Kritika Sharma 30 Other Female M.Tech 29 No 01-08-2023 17-10-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

130 Anand K Chaturvedi 55 Professor Male Ph.D 405 Yes 29-10-1994 -- Regular

131 Anshul Khandelwal 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 16-07-2015 -- Regular

132 Bindu Varshney 45 Other Female Ph.D 152 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

133 Chukesh singh 28 Other Male M.Tech 3 No 01-10-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

134 Dinesh Birla 56 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 20-12-1990 -- Regular

135 Dr Harshika Suman 26 Other Female Ph.D 13 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

136 Dwarka Prasad
Sharma

55 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 360 Yes 22-09-1994 -- Regular

137 Irum Alvi 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 28-06-2008 -- Regular

138 laxman suman 31 Other Male M.Tech 22 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

139 Manisha Vyas 53 Professor Female Ph.D 327 Yes 28-04-1998 -- Regular

140 mrinal gautam 35 Other Female M.Tech 13 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

141 Neha Sharma 38 Other Female M.A 152 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

142 Prashant Singh 41 Other Male M.Tech 28 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

143 R K Banayl 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 21-12-1997 -- Regular

144 Rajesh Kumar
Bhamu

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 133 Yes 15-06-2013 -- Regular

145 S S Godara 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 173 Yes 04-03-2015 -- Regular

146 Shashi Raj Kapoor 53 Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 01-05-1998 -- Regular

147 Sulekha Kataria 45 Other Female M.A 162 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

148 Surendra Kumar
Rathore

61 Professor Male Ph.D No 25-11-1985 31-08-2023 Regular

149 Vaishali Galav 32 Other Female M.Tech 18 No 31-07-2023 22-12-2023 Adhoc / Contractual
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Institute Name: Rajasthan Technical University, Kota [IR-B-U-0419]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 720 720 720 570 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 144 144 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1782 502 2284 2032 252 0 360 1199 549 0 38 972

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

35 18 53 50 3 0 2 29 0 31 0 0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 106

Part Time 187

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 9 12 4

Part Time 22 19 0

IPR

Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 5 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 2 2 1

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22



Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 7487040 0 0

Amount Received in Words Seventy four laces eighty seven thousands and fourty Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 19 131 240

Total no. of Client Organizations 19 30 7

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 3159706 3104810 1597149

Amount Received in Words THIRTY ONE LACS FIFTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED SIX

THIRTY ONE LACS FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
TEN

FIFTEEN LACS NINTY SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
FORTY NINE

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What initiatives has the institute undertaken to support national sustainability schemes?

• Plastic-Free Campuses (Supporting Plastic Waste Management Rules)

• Biodiversity and Afforestation (Supporting National Mission for a Green India)

• Sustainable horticulture Practices

• Environmental Education and Awareness Programs

• Energy from Food Waste and Biogas Generation

• Participating in Sustainable Development Goals

2. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Transition to biodegradable or compostable alternatives

3. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Offsetting emissions

• Sustainable procurement

4. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)



5. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Percolation Pit System

• Storage Tank System

6. Are there dedicated green spaces (e.g., parks, gardens, green roofs) on campus?

• Campus Biodiversity Park

• Eco-Friendly Green Belt

• Botanical Garden

• Sustainable Urban Forest

• Herbal and Medicinal Plant Garden

• Waterfront or Lake Reserve

• Green Walkways and Lawns

• Rainwater Harvesting Garden

• Community Garden

• Environmental Research Zones

7.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

• Wind Turbines

8. Does your institution celebrate a dedicated Tree Planting Day or participate in large-scale tree plantation drives?

• Annually with large-scale participation (1000+ trees planted each year)

9. Does your institution in India publicly track and disclose its carbon footprint or other environmental metrics? (Please select all that apply)

• The carbon footprint is tracked and disclosed through reports like Green Campus Reports or Sustainability Reports

• The institution discloses environmental metrics (e.g., water usage, waste management) as part of government or regulatory requirements like the National Green Tribunal (NGT) directives

10. How does the institution address social issues such as poverty, healthcare, and education in the local community? (Select all that apply)

• Partnerships with local schools for education programs

• Medical camps and healthcare initiatives

• Employment or skill development training programs

• Social entrepreneurship initiatives

11. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Food donation programs

• Composting systems

• Sustainable food procurement



 12.What sustainable transportation options does the institution promote or provide ? (Select all that apply)

• Public transportation subsidies

• Walking paths or pedestrian-friendly campus

Sustainability Details

Description 2023 2022 2021

Total Campus Area 308.00 308.00 308.00

Total Green Area 240.00 220.00 200.00

Details of Energy and Water Consumption

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total energy generated on campus, including solar and others
(in KW)

678996 703541 720765

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 1573952 1559233 1736007

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 50000 50000 50000

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 294360000 176335000 18819700

Total water bill 3799924 1003015 1579546

Amount in Word Thirty seven lacs ninty nine thousands nine hundred and
twenty four

Ten lacs three thousands and fifteen Fifteen lacs seventy nine thousands five hundred and fourty six

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total number of trees in the campus 5000.00 4000.00 3000.00

Maximum air quality index (AQI) 175.00 162.00 167.00

Minimum AQI 96.00 109.00 84.00

Total capacity of eco-friendly transportation 0.00 0.00 0.00

Details of Waste generated, recycled and reused

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total waste generated (KG) 20000.00 19000.00 18000.00

Total e-waste generated (KG) 40.00 30.00 20.00

Total recycled and reused waste (in KG) 18000.00 17000.00 15000.00

Total Food Waste generated in Campus (in KG) 10000.00 9000.00 9000.00

Volume of Reused Waste Water (in litre) 5000000.00 4500000.00 4000000.00

Volume of Food Waste Converted to Biogas Energy (in KG) 0.00 0.00 0.00



Amount of Biogas generated from the Food Waste (in KWH) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  Kritika Sharma 30 Other Female M.Tech 29 No 01-08-2023 17-10-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

2 Anand K Chaturvedi 55 Professor Male Ph.D 405 Yes 29-10-1994 -- Regular

3 Anshul Khandelwal 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 16-07-2015 -- Regular

4 Bindu Varshney 45 Other Female Ph.D 152 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

5 Chukesh singh 28 Other Male M.Tech 3 No 01-10-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

6 Dinesh Birla 56 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 20-12-1990 -- Regular

7 Dr Harshika Suman 26 Other Female Ph.D 13 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

8 Dwarka Prasad
Sharma

55 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 360 Yes 22-09-1994 -- Regular

9 Irum Alvi 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 28-06-2008 -- Regular

10 laxman suman 31 Other Male M.Tech 22 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

11 Manisha Vyas 53 Professor Female Ph.D 327 Yes 28-04-1998 -- Regular

12 mrinal gautam 35 Other Female M.Tech 13 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

13 Neha Sharma 38 Other Female M.A 152 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

14 Prashant Singh 41 Other Male M.Tech 28 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

15 R K Banayl 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 21-12-1997 -- Regular

16 Rajesh Kumar
Bhamu

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 133 Yes 15-06-2013 -- Regular

17 S S Godara 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 173 Yes 04-03-2015 -- Regular

18 Shashi Raj Kapoor 53 Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 01-05-1998 -- Regular

19 Sulekha Kataria 45 Other Female M.A 162 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

20 Surendra Kumar
Rathore

61 Professor Male Ph.D No 25-11-1985 31-08-2023 Regular

21 Vaishali Galav 32 Other Female M.Tech 18 No 31-07-2023 22-12-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

22  Ritesh Patidar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 16-04-2013 -- Regular

23 Anant Ballal 59 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 418 Yes 25-09-1990 -- Regular

24 Anshul Kumar
Bansal

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 86 Yes 01-04-2015 -- Regular

25 Brajesh Tripathi 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 12-02-2015 -- Regular

26 D K Sambariya 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 355 Yes 02-01-1996 -- Regular

27 Dinesh Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 141 Yes 03-11-2014 -- Regular

28 Dr K B Rana 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 17-06-2013 -- Regular



29 Faizal Khan 40 Other Male Ph.D 34 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

30 J B Sharma 54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 290 Yes 12-11-2014 -- Regular

31 Lokesh Tharani 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 12-06-2013 -- Regular

32 Manoj Vaishnav 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

33 Mrs Priti Sharma 33 Other Female M.Tech 58 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

34 Nirmala Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes 26-06-2008 -- Regular

35 Praveen Kumar 59 Professor Male Ph.D 434 Yes 28-07-1993 -- Regular

36 R S Sharma 55 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 384 Yes 07-08-1993 -- Regular

37 Rajesh Kumar Lidiya 52 Professor Male Ph.D 290 Yes 05-06-1998 -- Regular

38 Sandeep Kumar
Parashar

54 Professor Male Ph.D 393 Yes 26-07-1993 -- Regular

39 Shiv Lal 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 02-05-1998 -- Regular

40 Sumi Kumari 34 Other Female M.Tech 84 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

41 surendra kumar
saini

43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 18-06-2013 -- Regular

42 vartika pandey 46 Other Female Ph.D 13 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

43 Aastha Vijay 28 Other Female M.Tech 14 No 01-08-2023 20-11-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

44 Ankita Birla 36 Other Female Ph.D 102 No 01-08-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

45 Bhavesh Ahuja 30 Other Male M.Tech 48 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

46 Chandresh Suman 35 Other Male M.Tech 34 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

47 Dheeraj Kumar
Palwalia

48 Professor Male Ph.D 310 Yes 19-11-1997 -- Regular

48 Dipty yadav 28 Other Female M.Tech 22 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

49 Dr R S Meena 55 Professor Male Ph.D 379 Yes 06-10-1994 -- Regular

50 Gitesh Vijay 54 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 376 Yes 11-12-1995 -- Regular

51 krina dayani 32 Other Female M.Tech 17 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

52 M P Choudhary 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 325 Yes 08-08-2013 -- Regular

53 Mohd shahid 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 128 Yes 01-12-2014 -- Regular

54 Munish Bindal 55 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 272 Yes 14-11-2014 -- Regular

55 Pankaj Shukla 54 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 356 Yes 29-11-1995 -- Regular

56 Priyanka Agrawal 35 Other Female Ph.D 72 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

57 Rajashree Taparia 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 374 Yes 22-10-1994 -- Regular

58 Ranjan Maheshwari 58 Professor Male Ph.D 435 Yes 07-08-2009 -- Regular

59 Seema Agrawal 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 24-07-2008 -- Regular

60 Shweta Sharma 44 Assistant Professor Female B.Tech 205 Yes 28-06-2008 -- Regular



61 Sunil Jain 59 Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 12-10-1990 -- Regular

62 TANUSHYAMA
BANERJEE

49 Other Female M.Tech 304 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

63 vikas sharma 34 Other Male Ph.D 36 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

64  Sanjay Kumar Tak 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 201 Yes 06-07-2013 -- Regular

65 Anil K Mathur 61 Professor Male Ph.D No 02-02-1988 31-08-2023 Regular

66 Ashik Hussain 41 Other Male M.Tech 190 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

67 C  D Prasad 59 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 402 Yes 01-07-1993 -- Regular

68 D K Yadav 54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 356 Yes 29-11-1995 -- Regular

69 Dinesh soni 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 199 Yes 26-06-2008 -- Regular

70 Dr Monika Agrawal 38 Other Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

71 G P Joshi 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 248 Yes 18-03-2020 -- Regular

72 Jitendra Kumar
Sharma

57 Professor Male Ph.D No 18-08-1990 02-02-2021 Regular

73 M L Meena 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 19-12-2016 -- Regular

74 Mayank mewara 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 152 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

75 Mrs Sarita Naruka 37 Other Female M.Tech 76 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

76 Pankaj Rathore 26 Other Male M.Sc. 36 No 19-01-2024 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

77 Praveen Kumar
Dadheech

38 Other Male Ph.D 65 No 22-08-2022 21-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

78 rahul kumar
bansiwal

32 Other Male M.Tech 29 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

79 Rajesh Singhal 61 Professor Male Ph.D No 10-02-1988 31-08-2023 Regular

80 Sanju Tanwar 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 146 Yes 17-04-2013 -- Regular

81 Shobi Bagga 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 243 Yes 04-04-2013 -- Regular

82 Sumit Tripathi 38 Other Male M.Tech 67 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

83 Suresh Kumar
Nagar

40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 25-09-2013 -- Regular

84 Vijay kumar 30 Other Male M.Tech 29 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

85  Ajay Khunteta 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 30-01-1996 -- Regular

86 anamika sharma 31 Other Male M.Tech 13 Yes 29-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

87 Annapurna
Bhargava

59 Professor Female Ph.D 443 Yes 15-10-1988 -- Regular

88 Bhuvnesh Kumar
Sharma

48 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 264 Yes 05-04-2023 -- Regular

89 chetna verma 32 Other Female M.Tech 16 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

90 Dhirendra Mathur 60 Professor Male Ph.D 434 Yes 12-12-2014 -- Regular



91 Dr Gowri Choudhary 38 Other Female Ph.D 72 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

92 Dr Sapna Gupta 33 Other Female Ph.D 33 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

93 Himani Thakur 28 Other Female M.Tech 58 No 31-07-2023 11-12-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

94 Lata Gidwani 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 09-09-2013 -- Regular

95 Manisha Bhandari 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 06-07-1993 -- Regular

96 Monika Dubey 47 Other Female Ph.D 109 No 01-09-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

97 Naveen Kumar
Verma

37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 129 Yes 31-10-2014 -- Regular

98 Pragya Khandelwal 35 Other Female Ph.D 34 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

99 Prof S K Singh 60 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 432 Yes 30-08-2022 -- Regular

100 Rajesh Bhatt 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 27-04-1998 -- Regular

101 Rohitashwa Shringi 61 Professor Male Ph.D No 04-12-1985 31-08-2023 Regular

102 Shanti Lal Meena 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 14-11-2014 -- Regular

103 Sree Pavani
Vanteddu

42 Other Female Ph.D 19 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

104 Suniti Sharma 51 Lecturer Female Ph.D 242 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

105 V K Gorana 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 17-07-1993 -- Regular

106 yatish madatwal 32 Other Male M.Sc. 53 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

107 A K Dwivedi 60 Professor Male Ph.D 460 Yes 07-09-1990 -- Regular

108 Anjali Vyas 32 Other Female M.Tech 36 No 31-07-2023 31-10-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

109 B D Gidwani 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 357 Yes 08-08-2019 -- Regular

110 Chandra Prakash
Gupta

59 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 10-09-1990 -- Regular

111 Deepak Bhatia 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 25-06-2008 -- Regular

112 Dipali Jain 31 Other Female M.Tech 12 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

113 Dr R C Bohara 68 Other Male Ph.D 430 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

114 Garima Jain 50 Other Female Ph.D 99 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

115 Kamaldeep Singh
Grover

60 Professor Male Ph.D 428 Yes 31-08-1990 -- Regular

116 M Lalwani 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 12-06-2013 -- Regular

117 Mithilesh Kumar 55 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 12-09-1994 -- Regular

118 Ms Ruchi Chauhan 29 Other Male M.Tech 24 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

119 Pankaj Sharma 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 05-04-2013 -- Regular

120 Priti Sharma 33 Other Female M.Tech 58 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

121 Rajan karir 54 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 376 Yes 25-01-1995 -- Regular



122 Ramesh Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 148 Yes 04-04-2013 -- Regular

123 SANTOSH SINGH
Bhaduriya

62 Other Male M.Tech 24 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

124 Shubham Tiwari 32 Other Male M.Tech 17 No 01-08-2023 16-10-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

125 Sunil Dutt Purohit 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 11-11-2014 -- Regular

126 Suresh Sharma 37 Other Male M.Tech 24 No 01-08-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

127 Vijendra singh
tanwar

30 Other Male M.Tech 29 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

128  Ajay Bindlish 57 Professor Male Ph.D 410 Yes 28-07-1993 -- Regular

129 Ajay Sharma 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 30-06-2021 -- Regular

130 Ankush Sharma 30 Other Male M.Tech 71 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

131 Bhupesh jain 41 Other Male Ph.D 62 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

132 Chetna Mangal 46 Other Female Ph.D 74 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

133 Dhirender singh 32 Other Male M.Tech 40 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

134 Dr Biswajit Acharya 57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 08-08-2013 -- Regular

135 Dr S K Sharma 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 30-06-2008 -- Regular

136 Harish Sharma 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 18-10-2014 -- Regular

137 Kuldhir singh bhati 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 150 Yes 15-05-2013 -- Regular

138 Manish Chaturvedi 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 378 Yes 21-12-1995 -- Regular

139 Monica sharma 50 Other Female Ph.D 228 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

140 nakul doliya 28 Other Male M.Tech 13 Yes 05-12-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

141 Pinki Meena 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 145 Yes 18-06-2013 -- Regular

142 Prof Rajeev Gupta 60 Professor Male Ph.D 455 Yes 19-02-1988 -- Regular

143 Rajeev Rajora 60 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 461 Yes 27-01-1988 -- Regular

144 ritu raj singh 34 Other Female M.Tech 82 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

145 Seema Bai Meena 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 22-07-2008 -- Regular

146 SN Tak 61 Associate Professor Male B.Tech 459 Yes 02-12-1994 -- Regular

147 Sunita Chahar 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 24-07-2008 -- Regular

148 Tarun Gupta 31 Other Male M.Tech 20 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

149 Vivek Pandey 57 Professor Male Ph.D 339 Yes 24-04-1997 -- Regular
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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 720 720 720 570 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 144 144 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1782 502 2284 2032 252 0 360 1199 549 0 38 972

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

35 18 53 50 3 0 2 29 0 31 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 570 570 2019-20 37 2021-22 480 256 375000(Three Lacs
Seventy Five
Thousands Only)

22

2019-20 570 570 2020-21 42 2022-23 512 324 418000(Four Lacs
Eighteen Thousands
only)

24

2020-21 570 564 2021-22 23 2023-24 422 291 524000(Five Lacs
twenty four thousand)

26

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 216 53 2021-22 19 8 359000(Three Lacs
Fifty Nine Thousands
only)

1



2021-22 216 23 2022-23 11 6 378000(Three Lacs
Seventy Eight
Thousands)

1

2022-23 144 19 2023-24 8 1 300000(Three Lacs) 2

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 106

Part Time 187

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Full Time 9 9 4

Part Time 22 17 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 1585552 (Fifteen Lac Eighty Five Thousand five hundred fifty
two)

13570 (Thirteen Thousands Five Hundred Seventy Only) 2883915 (Twenty Eight Lacs Eighty Three Thousands Nine
Hundred Fifteen only)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 828406 (Eight Lac Twenty eight thousand four hundred six) 277096 (Two Lacs Seventy Seven Thousands Ninety Six) 352400 (Three Lacs Fifty Two Thousands Four Hundreds
Only)

Engineering Workshops 76131 (Seventy six thousand one hundred thirty one) 10260 (Ten thousands two hundreds Sixty only) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

20813549 (Two crore eight lac thirteen thousand five hundred
forty nine)

20752000 (Two Crore Seven lac Fifty Two Thousands) 32000000 (Three Crore Twenty Lacs only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 489963666 (Forty Eight Crore Ninety nine Lac sixty three
thousand six hundred sixty six)

400000000 (Forty Crores ) 426529769 (Forty Two Crores Sixty Five Lacs Twenty Nine
Thousands Seven Hundred Sixty Nine only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

61198931 (Six Crores Eleven Lac Ninety eight thousand nine
hundred thirty one)

19700000 (One Crore Ninety Seven Lacs only) 15190000 (One Crore Nineteen Lacs )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 1919786 (Nineteen Lac Nineteen thousand seven hundred
eighty six)

1821000 (Eighteen Lacs Twenty One Thousands only) 65049 (Sixty Five Thousands Forty nine only)

IPR



Calendar year 2023 2022 2021

No. of Patents Published 5 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 2 2 1

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 7487040 0 0

Amount Received in Words SEVENTY FOUR LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND FORTY Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 19 131 240

Total no. of Client Organizations 19 30 7

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 3159706 3104800 1597149

Amount Received in Words THIRTY ONE LACS FIFTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED SIX

Thirty One Lacs Four Thousands Eight Hundred Only Fifteen Lacs Ninety Seven Thousands Four Hundred Forty
Nine only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Praveen Kumar 59 Professor Male Ph.D 434 Yes 28-07-1993 -- Regular

2 Anand K Chaturvedi 55 Professor Male Ph.D 405 Yes 29-10-1994 -- Regular

3 Dheeraj Kumar
Palwalia

48 Professor Male Ph.D 310 Yes 19-11-1997 -- Regular

4 Vivek Pandey 57 Professor Male Ph.D 339 Yes 24-04-1997 -- Regular

5 Prof Rajeev Gupta 60 Professor Male Ph.D 455 Yes 19-02-1988 -- Regular

6 Ranjan Maheshwari 58 Professor Male Ph.D 435 Yes 07-08-2009 -- Regular

7 Mithilesh Kumar 55 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 12-09-1994 -- Regular

8 Sandeep Kumar
Parashar

54 Professor Male Ph.D 393 Yes 26-07-1993 -- Regular



9 Dinesh Birla 56 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 20-12-1990 -- Regular

10 Chandra Prakash
Gupta

59 Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 10-09-1990 -- Regular

11  Ajay Bindlish 57 Professor Male Ph.D 410 Yes 28-07-1993 -- Regular

12 Lata Gidwani 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 09-09-2013 -- Regular

13 Dwarka Prasad
Sharma

55 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 360 Yes 22-09-1994 -- Regular

14 Manish Chaturvedi 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 378 Yes 21-12-1995 -- Regular

15 Rajeev Rajora 60 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 461 Yes 27-01-1988 -- Regular

16 Anant Ballal 59 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 418 Yes 25-09-1990 -- Regular

17 Sunil Dutt Purohit 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 11-11-2014 -- Regular

18 Harish Sharma 44 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 18-10-2014 -- Regular

19 D K Sambariya 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 355 Yes 02-01-1996 -- Regular

20 D K Yadav 54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 356 Yes 29-11-1995 -- Regular

21 Rajesh Bhatt 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 27-04-1998 -- Regular

22 Brajesh Tripathi 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 12-02-2015 -- Regular

23 M Lalwani 45 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 12-06-2013 -- Regular

24 Manisha Bhandari 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 06-07-1993 -- Regular

25  Ajay Khunteta 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 30-01-1996 -- Regular

26 M P Choudhary 50 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 325 Yes 08-08-2013 -- Regular

27 V K Gorana 58 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 17-07-1993 -- Regular

28 J B Sharma 54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 290 Yes 12-11-2014 -- Regular

29 Naveen Kumar
Verma

37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 129 Yes 31-10-2014 -- Regular

30 Suresh Kumar
Nagar

40 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 25-09-2013 -- Regular

31 Pankaj Sharma 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 05-04-2013 -- Regular

32 S S Godara 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 173 Yes 04-03-2015 -- Regular

33 Mohd shahid 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 128 Yes 01-12-2014 -- Regular

34 Sunita Chahar 39 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 24-07-2008 -- Regular

35 Deepak Bhatia 52 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 25-06-2008 -- Regular

36 M L Meena 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 19-12-2016 -- Regular

37 Dr K B Rana 43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 17-06-2013 -- Regular

38 Sanju Tanwar 37 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 146 Yes 17-04-2013 -- Regular

39 Dinesh Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 141 Yes 03-11-2014 -- Regular

40 Shweta Sharma 44 Assistant Professor Female B.Tech 205 Yes 28-06-2008 -- Regular



41  Ritesh Patidar 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 16-04-2013 -- Regular

42 Dinesh soni 41 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 199 Yes 26-06-2008 -- Regular

43 Shanti Lal Meena 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 14-11-2014 -- Regular

44 Anshul Kumar
Bansal

34 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 86 Yes 01-04-2015 -- Regular

45 Irum Alvi 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 28-06-2008 -- Regular

46 Seema Agrawal 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 24-07-2008 -- Regular

47 Pinki Meena 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 145 Yes 18-06-2013 -- Regular

48 B D Gidwani 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 357 Yes 08-08-2019 -- Regular

49  Sanjay Kumar Tak 43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 201 Yes 06-07-2013 -- Regular

50 Munish Bindal 55 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 272 Yes 14-11-2014 -- Regular

51 Dr S K Sharma 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 30-06-2008 -- Regular

52 Jitendra Kumar
Sharma

57 Professor Male Ph.D No 18-08-1990 02-02-2021 Regular

53 Manisha Vyas 53 Professor Female Ph.D 327 Yes 28-04-1998 -- Regular

54 Gitesh Vijay 54 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 376 Yes 11-12-1995 -- Regular

55 Ajay Sharma 48 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 30-06-2021 -- Regular

56 Nirmala Sharma 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes 26-06-2008 -- Regular

57 Shobi Bagga 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 243 Yes 04-04-2013 -- Regular

58 G P Joshi 45 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 248 Yes 18-03-2020 -- Regular

59 Kuldhir singh bhati 42 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 150 Yes 15-05-2013 -- Regular

60 Shashi Raj Kapoor 53 Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 01-05-1998 -- Regular

61 Mayank mewara 46 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 152 Yes 01-04-2021 -- Regular

62 Manoj Vaishnav 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 15-06-2015 -- Regular

63 A K Dwivedi 60 Professor Male Ph.D 460 Yes 07-09-1990 -- Regular

64 R S Sharma 55 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 384 Yes 07-08-1993 -- Regular

65 Lokesh Tharani 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 12-06-2013 -- Regular

66 Anshul Khandelwal 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 16-07-2015 -- Regular

67 surendra kumar
saini

43 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 18-06-2013 -- Regular

68 R K Banayl 53 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 21-12-1997 -- Regular

69 Dr R S Meena 55 Professor Male Ph.D 379 Yes 06-10-1994 -- Regular

70 Rajashree Taparia 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 374 Yes 22-10-1994 -- Regular

71 Shiv Lal 52 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 02-05-1998 -- Regular

72 Seema Bai Meena 40 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 22-07-2008 -- Regular



73 Kamaldeep Singh
Grover

60 Professor Male Ph.D 428 Yes 31-08-1990 -- Regular

74 Dhirendra Mathur 60 Professor Male Ph.D 434 Yes 12-12-2014 -- Regular

75 C  D Prasad 59 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 402 Yes 01-07-1993 -- Regular

76 Dr Biswajit Acharya 57 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 08-08-2013 -- Regular

77 Annapurna
Bhargava

59 Professor Female Ph.D 443 Yes 15-10-1988 -- Regular

78 Ramesh Kumar 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 148 Yes 04-04-2013 -- Regular

79 Rajesh Kumar Lidiya 52 Professor Male Ph.D 290 Yes 05-06-1998 -- Regular

80 Rajesh Kumar
Bhamu

35 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 133 Yes 15-06-2013 -- Regular

81 Rajan karir 54 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 376 Yes 25-01-1995 -- Regular

82 Pankaj Shukla 54 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 356 Yes 29-11-1995 -- Regular

83 SN Tak 61 Associate Professor Male B.Tech 459 Yes 02-12-1994 -- Regular

84 Sunil Jain 59 Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 12-10-1990 -- Regular

85 Anil K Mathur 61 Professor Male Ph.D No 02-02-1988 31-08-2023 Regular

86 Surendra Kumar
Rathore

61 Professor Male Ph.D No 25-11-1985 31-08-2023 Regular

87 Rajesh Singhal 61 Professor Male Ph.D No 10-02-1988 31-08-2023 Regular

88 Rohitashwa Shringi 61 Professor Male Ph.D No 04-12-1985 31-08-2023 Regular

89 Monica sharma 50 Other Female Ph.D 228 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

90 Dipty yadav 28 Other Female M.Tech 22 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

91 Vijay kumar 30 Other Male M.Tech 29 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

92 laxman suman 31 Other Male M.Tech 22 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

93 Bhupesh jain 41 Other Male Ph.D 62 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

94 ritu raj singh 34 Other Female M.Tech 82 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

95 Vijendra singh
tanwar

30 Other Male M.Tech 29 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

96 rahul kumar
bansiwal

32 Other Male M.Tech 29 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

97 Ashik Hussain 41 Other Male M.Tech 190 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

98 Chandresh Suman 35 Other Male M.Tech 34 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

99 Ms Ruchi Chauhan 29 Other Male M.Tech 24 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

100 Ankush Sharma 30 Other Male M.Tech 71 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

101 Sumit Tripathi 38 Other Male M.Tech 67 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

102 Pragya Khandelwal 35 Other Female Ph.D 34 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

103 Faizal Khan 40 Other Male Ph.D 34 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual



104 Suniti Sharma 51 Lecturer Female Ph.D 242 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

105 Neha Sharma 38 Other Female M.A 152 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

106 nakul doliya 28 Other Male M.Tech 13 Yes 05-12-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

107 anamika sharma 31 Other Male M.Tech 13 Yes 29-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

108 Priyanka Agrawal 35 Other Female Ph.D 72 Yes 30-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

109 Bhuvnesh Kumar
Sharma

48 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 264 Yes 05-04-2023 -- Regular

110 Tarun Gupta 31 Other Male M.Tech 20 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

111 Mrs Priti Sharma 33 Other Female M.Tech 58 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

112 Dhirender singh 32 Other Male M.Tech 40 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

113 Dr Gowri Choudhary 38 Other Female Ph.D 72 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

114 Mrs Sarita Naruka 37 Other Female M.Tech 76 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

115 vikas sharma 34 Other Male Ph.D 36 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

116 vartika pandey 46 Other Female Ph.D 13 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

117 mrinal gautam 35 Other Female M.Tech 13 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

118 Prashant Singh 41 Other Male M.Tech 28 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

119 Bindu Varshney 45 Other Female Ph.D 152 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

120 Sulekha Kataria 45 Other Female M.A 162 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

121 yatish madatwal 32 Other Male M.Sc. 53 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

122 krina dayani 32 Other Female M.Tech 17 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

123 chetna verma 32 Other Female M.Tech 16 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

124 Prof S K Singh 60 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 432 Yes 30-08-2022 -- Regular

125 Dr Monika Agrawal 38 Other Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

126 Dr Harshika Suman 26 Other Female Ph.D 13 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

127 Dr Sapna Gupta 33 Other Female Ph.D 33 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

128 Sumi Kumari 34 Other Female M.Tech 84 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

129 Bhavesh Ahuja 30 Other Male M.Tech 48 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

130 Dr R C Bohara 68 Other Male Ph.D 430 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

131 TANUSHYAMA
BANERJEE

49 Other Female M.Tech 304 Yes 03-01-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

132 Ankita Birla 36 Other Female Ph.D 102 No 01-08-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

133 Chetna Mangal 46 Other Female Ph.D 74 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

134 Dipali Jain 31 Other Female M.Tech 12 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

135 Garima Jain 50 Other Female Ph.D 99 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual



136 Monika Dubey 47 Other Female Ph.D 109 No 01-09-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

137 Pankaj Rathore 26 Other Male M.Sc. 36 No 19-01-2024 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

138 Priti Sharma 33 Other Female M.Tech 58 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

139 SANTOSH SINGH
Bhaduriya

62 Other Male M.Tech 24 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

140 Sree Pavani
Vanteddu

42 Other Female Ph.D 19 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

141 Suresh Sharma 37 Other Male M.Tech 24 No 01-08-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

142 Shubham Tiwari 32 Other Male M.Tech 17 No 01-08-2023 16-10-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

143 Chukesh singh 28 Other Male M.Tech 3 No 01-10-2023 30-06-2024 Adhoc / Contractual

144 Aastha Vijay 28 Other Female M.Tech 14 No 01-08-2023 20-11-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

145  Kritika Sharma 30 Other Female M.Tech 29 No 01-08-2023 17-10-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

146 Himani Thakur 28 Other Female M.Tech 58 No 31-07-2023 11-12-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

147 Anjali Vyas 32 Other Female M.Tech 36 No 31-07-2023 31-10-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

148 Vaishali Galav 32 Other Female M.Tech 18 No 31-07-2023 22-12-2023 Adhoc / Contractual

149 Praveen Kumar
Dadheech

38 Other Male Ph.D 65 No 22-08-2022 21-08-2023 Adhoc / Contractual


